Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time 'F:zizz Swimmer Name

1 29.14 762 Al-Gozaly, Fidelya
2 29.21 833 Offenberg, Caitlyn
3 30.18 687 Nelson, Annika
4 31.20 693 Searle, Sage
5 31.59 590 Souza, Audrey
6 32.20 549 Auth, Isabelle
7 32.90 504 Anumula, Aditi
8 33.54 463 Moon, Olivia
9 33.70 528 Chen, Zoe

10 34.04 432 Su, Valencia

Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgiz(:; Swimmer Name
1 1:03.76 741 Al-Gozaly, Fidelya
2 1:09.45 541 Nelson, Annika
3 1:09.97 524 Souza, Audrey
4 1:12.55 541 Chen, Zoe
5 1:14.82 376 Moon, Olivia
6 1:15.60 354 Su, Valencia
7 1:16.54 328 Anumula, Aditi

Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Poyver Swimmer Name
Points
1 2:34.98 439 Burke, Ayla

Girls 11-12 400 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Power

. Swimmer Name
Points

Rank Time

Age

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

Age

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

Age
11-12

Age

Club

OAPB
CROW
CROW
CROW
QSS
QSSs
QSSs
QSSs
QSSs
QSSs

Club

OAPB
CROW
QSSs
QSS
QSSs
QSSs
QSSs

Club
QSs

Club

Swim Date

3/3/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/12/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

3/3/2024
1/20/2024
1/14/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

1/20/2024

Swim Date

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 SR Sawtooth Winter Invitational
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 SR Sawtooth Winter Invitational
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

1 4:36.39 857 Gillis-Pade, Aya 11-12 SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2 4:57.09 661 Legg, Ella 11-12 CROW 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
3 4:58.58 648 Pon, Aria 11-12 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Girls 11-12 800 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time P0|_/ver Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
Points
1 9:32.10 892 Gillis-Pade, Aya 11-12 SCSC 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Girls 11-12 1500 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time P0|_/ver Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
Points
1 17:58.10 962 Gillis-Pade, Aya 11-12 SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Girls 11-12 100 Backstroke Long Course Meters
Power

Rank Time Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:07.36 911 Gillis-Pade, Aya 11-12 SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2 1:12.13 867 Offenberg, Caitlyn 11-12 CROW 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
3 1:16.88 722 Searle, Sage 11-12 CROW 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
4 1:20.19 518 Burke, Ayla 11-12 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Girls 11-12 200 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time Poyver Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
Points
1 2:25.95 896 Gillis-Pade, Aya 11-12 SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2 2:40.28 823 Offenberg, Caitlyn 11-12 CROW 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Girls 11-12 100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters
Power

Rank Time Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:20.09 771 Perkins, Caroline 11-12 SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2 1:21.19 744 Ling, Arienne 11-12 CROW 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

3 1:25.71 633 Pon, Aria 11-12
4 1:27.20 597 Souza, Audrey 11-12
5 1:36.49 501 Chen, Zoe 11-12
Girls 11-12 200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters
Rank Time P0|_/ver Swimmer Name Age
Points
1 2:49.17 826 Perkins, Caroline 11-12
2 2:56.42 744 Ling, Arienne 11-12
3 2:57.29 735 Pon, Aria 11-12
Girls 11-12 100 Butterfly Long Course Meters
Rank Time P0|_/ver Swimmer Name Age
Points
1 1:12.55 684 Legg, Ella 11-12
2 1:13.86 649 Burke, Ayla 11-12
3 1:20.08 594 Searle, Sage 11-12
4 1:27.84 316 Auth, Isabelle 11-12
Girls 11-12 200 Butterfly Long Course Meters
Rank Time Poyver Swimmer Name Age
Points
1 2:33.41 800 Legg, Ella 11-12
Girls 11-12 200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters
Rank Time Poyver Swimmer Name Age
Points
1 2:49.42 563 Ling, Arienne 11-12
2 3:02.53 399 Auth, Isabelle 11-12
Girls 13-14 50 Freestyle Long Course Meters
Rank Time P0|_/ver Swimmer Name Age
Points

QSs
QSSs
QSS

Club

SCSC
CROW
QSS

Club

CROW
QSSs
CROW
QSSs

Club
CROW

Club

CROW
QSS

Club

1/20/2024
1/13/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

3/2/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

1/20/2024

Swim Date

1/20/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 SR Sawtooth Winter Invitational
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet
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o N o0 g b~ W DN

10
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

26.11
26.81
27.16
27.23
27.60
27.60
27.711
27.94
27.95
28.44
28.71
28.71
28.84
29.05
29.10
29.25
20.27
29.39
29.63
30.46
30.56

927
866
876
829
838
798
829
810
769
768
706
706
695
678
674
662
701
651
632
608
600

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Canoles, Stella
Su, Alison
Scherrer, Louise
Busquets, Ella
Gupta, Tanishi
Forbes, Cameron
Young, Clara
Linares Danzos, Daniela
Otaegi, Katrin
Arneson, Kayla
Carpenter, Katelyn
Andrews, Ruth
Meyers, Sabrina
Wou, Isabel
Devine, Paula
Smith, Isabella
Thompson, Alexis
Curran, Sophia
Raegen, Leah
Williams, Kenley

Santos, Kaitlin

Girls 13-14 100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank
1

a a b~ W N

Time
57.00
58.24
59.31
59.39
59.51
59.51

Power
Points

927
870
822
853
813
847

Swimmer Name

Canoles, Stella
Su, Alison
Forbes, Cameron
Rutter, Violet
Otaegi, Katrin
Gupta, Tanishi

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

Age

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

OAPB
SCSC
osC
DA
ALTO
AC

LO
CROW
CROW
CROW
AC
OAPB
SOLO
SCSC

OAPB
CROW
LO
QSS
QSSs
CROW

Club

OAPB
SCSC
AC
SCSC
CROW
ALTO

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
12/10/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
1/14/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
1/20/2024
3/2/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
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10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

59.70

59.94

59.98

59.99
1:00.28
1:00.71
1:01.30
1:01.47
1:01.59
1:01.71
1:01.74
1:01.85
1:02.14
1:03.42
1:04.32
1:04.43
1:06.75
1:07.03
1:07.74

804
794
827
792
814
761
770
762
723
718
77
746
700
647
612
607
551
541
482

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Wou, Isabel

Busquets, Ella

Linares Danzos, Daniela

Yung, Lillian
Scherrer, Louise
Groen, Malia
Ferguson, Isabella
Arneson, Kayla
O'Young, Enna
Curran, Sophia
Carpenter, Katelyn
Young, Clara
Devine, Paula
Meyers, Sabrina
Su, Mia

Enderes, Sarah
Santos, Kaitlin
Thompson, Alexis
Malhi, Rhian

Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Time
2:09.09
2:09.48
2:11.09
2:11.33
2:12.05
2:12.57
2:15.51
2:16.45

Power
Points

793
784
749
743
728
741
678
634

Swimmer Name

Groen, Malia
Forbes, Cameron
Andrews, Ruth
Su, Alison

Otaegi, Katrin
Ferguson, Isabella
Young, Clara

Busquets, Ella

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

Age

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

SCSC
DA
CROW
OAPB
osC
QSSs
CROW
CROW
QSS
LO

AC

LO
AAA
SOLO
SCSC
ALTO
CROW
CROW
QSS

Club

QSS
AC
OAPB
SCSC
CROW
CROW
LO

DA

3/3/2024
9/5/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
1/13/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2023 Junior World Champs

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 S| Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

9 2:16.78 652 Scherrer, Louise 13-14 0OSsC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
10 2:17.67 610 Leung, Samira 13-14 TRIV 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
11 2:18.25 622 Ritter, Stella 13-14 AAA 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
12 2:20.02 563 O'Young, Enna 13-14 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
13 2:20.38 556 Raegen, Leah 13-14 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
14 2:24.21 508 Williams, Kenley 13-14 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
15 2:26.48 467 Santos, Kaitlin 13-14 CROW 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
16 2:32.40 347 Malhi, Rhian 13-14 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
17 2:35.56 319 Tapucu, Amber 13-14 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
18 2:48.16 142 Shi, Kaitlyn 13-14 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Girls 13-14 400 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgiz(:; Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 4:28.49 811 Groen, Malia 13-14 Qss 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2 4:30.22 815 Rutter, Violet 13-14 SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
3 4:30.34 790 Hutchinson, Rylee 13-14 PLS 10/20/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest

4 4:32.56 766 Wou, Isabel 13-14 SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
5 4:38.22 728 Ferguson, Isabella 13-14 CROW 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
6 4:47.12 614 Andrews, Ruth 13-14 OAPB 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
7 4:52.90 558 Leung, Samira 13-14 TRIV 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
8 5:07.88 446 Williams, Kenley 13-14 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Girls 13-14 800 Freestyle Long Course Meters
Power

Rank Time Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 9:14.56 815 Groen, Malia 13-14 QSS 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2 9:14.87 840 Rutter, Violet 13-14 SCSC 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
3 9:37.97 701 Yung, Lillian 13-14 OAPB 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
4 9:49.00 649 Enderes, Sarah 13-14 ALTO 2/29/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
5 9:54.68 624 Wou, Isabel 13-14 SCSC 1/14/2024 2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24

Girls 13-14 1500 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Poyver Swimmer Name
Points
1 17:41.65 819 Groen, Malia
2 18:44.55 664 Yung, Lillian

Girls 13-14 100 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time 'F:zizz Swimmer Name

1 1:03.78 947 Busquets, Ella

2 1:04.62 960 Linares Danzos, Daniela

3 1:05.52 879 Su, Alison

4 1:06.26 851 Curran, Sophia

5 1:06.69 835 Forbes, Cameron

6 1:07.09 820 Otaegi, Katrin

7 1:08.21 779 Cooper, Chloe

8 1:09.36 737 Smith, Isabella

9 1:09.86 766 Poon, Helena
10 1:10.24 706 Chuang, Makena
11 1:10.40 746 Ferguson, Isabella
12 1:10.53 742 Arneson, Kayla
13 1:11.17 673 Su, Mia
14 1:12.04 643 Carpenter, Katelyn
15 1:12.11 641 Meyers, Sabrina
16 1:14.11 574 Eilerman, Catherine
17 1:18.66 476 Thompson, Alexis
18 1:25.29 292 Tapucu, Amber

Girls 13-14 200 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Power

. Swimmer Name
Points

Rank Time

Age
13-14
13-14

Age

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

Age

Club

QSs
OAPB

Club

DA
CROW
SCSC
LO
AC
CROW
OAPB
OAPB
SCSC
QSSs
CROW
CROW
SCSC
AC
SOLO
TCA
CROW
QSSs

Club

Swim Date

3/3/2024
3/3/2024

Swim Date

9/4/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
1/12/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/3/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet

2023 Junior World Champs

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet
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2:16.44
2:23.72
2:24.55
2:26.76
2:28.07
2:28.71
2:31.67
2:32.21
2:32.95
2:34.38
2:34.89

968
815
802
801
746
736
691
683
672
684
642

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Linares Danzos, Daniela
Busquets, Ella
Hutchinson, Rylee
Poon, Helena

Smith, Isabella

Cooper, Chloe

Forbes, Cameron
Chuang, Makena

Su, Mia

Meissner, Claire

Yung, Lillian

Girls 13-14 100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank

Time
1:13.14
1:14.52
1:16.78
1:17.63
1:17.77
1:19.15
1:19.17
1:19.29
1:20.88
1:26.29
1:28.90

Power
Points

900
859
793
768
764
724
728
721
680
531
469

Swimmer Name

Su, Mia
O'Young, Enna
Sun, Aimee
Chuang, Makena
Chin, Addelyn
Enderes, Sarah
Chuang, Anna
Otaegi, Katrin
Bondoc, Juliana
Windham, Zoe
Ling, Nina

Girls 13-14 200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank
1

Time

2:35.18

Power
Points

910

Swimmer Name

Su, Mia

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

Age

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

Age
13-14

CROW
DA
PLS
SCSC
OAPB
OAPB
AC
QSSs
SCSC
TERA
OAPB

Club

SCSC
QSSs
SCSC
QSSs
SUNN
ALTO
SCSC
CROW
vJO
QSSs
QSS

Club
SCSC

3/3/2024
9/6/2023
10/22/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
1/14/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024

Swim Date

1/12/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/3/2024

1/20/2024

1/20/2024

Swim Date

1/13/2024

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2023 Junior World Champs

World Swimming Cup - Budapest

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet

2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

2 2:37.69 876 O'Young, Enna 13-14 QsSs 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
3 2:46.06 765 Chuang, Makena 13-14 QsSsS 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
4 2:49.31 724 Chin, Addelyn 13-14 SUNN 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
5 2:52.55 691 Chuang, Anna 13-14 SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
6 2:53.63 678 Bondoc, Juliana 13-14 VJO 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
7 2:54.59 656 Enderes, Sarah 13-14 ALTO 3/2/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
8 2:59.81 601 Meissner, Claire 13-14 TERA 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
9 3:02.84 556 Liu, Gabrielle 13-14 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

10 3:12.47 453 Ling, Nina 13-14 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Girls 13-14 100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time 'F:zizz Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:02.76 879 Canoles, Stella 13-14 OAPB 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2 1:02.90 908 Gupta, Tanishi 13-14 ALTO 3/1/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
3 1:02.97 871 Wou, Isabel 13-14 SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
4 1:03.54 887 Linares Danzos, Daniela 13-14 CROW 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
5 1:04.41 820 Busquets, Ella 13-14 DA 3/1/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
6 1:05.21 793 Curran, Sophia 13-14 LO 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
7 1:05.33 825 Scherrer, Louise 13-14 OSsC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
8 1:05.44 821 Rutter, Violet 13-14 SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
8 1:05.44 821 Young, Clara 13-14 LO 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
10 1:07.20 726 Sloan, Emma 13-14 OAPB 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
11 1:08.16 694 Leung, Samira 13-14 TRIV 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
12 1:08.55 681 Carpenter, Katelyn 13-14 AC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
13 1:08.78 709 Otaegi, Katrin 13-14 CROW 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
14 1:09.66 645 Chuang, Makena 13-14 QSS 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
15 1:09.89 637 Su, Alison 13-14 SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
16 1:10.25 661 Santos, Kaitlin 13-14 CROW 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
17 1:10.57 651 Arneson, Kayla 13-14 CROW 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
18 1:13.50 559 Chuang, Anna 13-14 SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

19 1:13.54 523 Chin, Addelyn 13-14 SUNN 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
20 1:14.63 525 Kang, Soyeon 13-14 CROW 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Girls 13-14 200 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgiz(:; Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 2:22.72 813 Wou, Isabel 13-14 SCSC 1/13/2024 2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris
2 2:26.17 807 Linares Danzos, Daniela 13-14 CROW 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
3 2:28.06 736 Sloan, Emma 13-14 OAPB 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
4 2:28.92 767 Gupta, Tanishi 13-14 ALTO 3/2/2024 2024 S| Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
5 2:29.53 714 Curran, Sophia 13-14 LO 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
6 2:30.51 745 Young, Clara 13-14 LO 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Girls 13-14 200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters
Power

Rank Time Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:22.37 850 Wou, Isabel 13-14 SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

2 2:23.83 825 Hutchinson, Rylee 13-14 PLS 10/22/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest

3 2:25.00 804 O'Young, Enna 13-14 QSS 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

4 2:26.37 832 Rutter, Violet 13-14 SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

5 2:27.14 767 Su, Mia 13-14 SCSC 1/14/2024 2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

6 2:27.43 762 Otaegi, Katrin 13-14 CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

7 2:27.94 804 Gupta, Tanishi 13-14 ALTO 3/3/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

8 2:30.38 763 Scherrer, Louise 13-14 osC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

9 2:32.66 726 Arneson, Kayla 13-14 CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
10 2:33.70 709 Chuang, Anna 13-14 SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
11 2:34.53 644 Su, Alison 13-14 SCSsC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
12 2:34.65 642 Leung, Samira 13-14 TRIV 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
13 2:36.10 670 Meissner, Claire 13-14 TERA 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
14 2:40.54 600 Ritter, Stella 13-14 AAA 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
15 2:41.38 538 Raegen, Leah 13-14 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

16 2:47 .67 446 Windham, Zoe 13-14 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
17 3:12.56 151 Shi, Kaitlyn 13-14 QsSsS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Girls 13-14 400 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgiz(:; Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 5:02.19 836 Wu, Isabel 13-14 SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2 5:03.38 826 Hutchinson, Rylee 13-14 PLS 10/21/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest

3 5:06.65 840 Rutter, Violet 13-14 SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
4 5:11.48 763 O'Young, Enna 13-14 QSS 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
5 5:14.61 739 Leung, Samira 13-14 TRIV 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
6 5:24.51 665 Curran, Sophia 13-14 LO 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
7 5:25.37 698 Meissner, Claire 13-14 TERA 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
8 5:29.99 664 Chuang, Anna 13-14 SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Girls 15-16 50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time 'F:zizz Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 26.05 895 Clark, Liberty 15-16 CROW 12/10/2023 2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
2 26.59 847 Vonderahe, Addison 15-16 DA 12/10/2023 2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
3 27.05 807 Zhang, Kelsey 15-16 UN 3/8/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont
4 27.18 798 Byrne, Maren 15-16 ALTO 3/2/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
5 27.27 791 Birkhold, Elaine 15-16 FOG 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
6 27.28 788 Burkhardt, Elizabeth 15-16 TOC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
7 27.48 771 Butler, Elisabeth 15-16 CROW 12/10/2023 2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
8 27.58 765 Quay, Esme 15-16 AC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
9 27.60 760 Huang, Davina 15-16 SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

10 27.67 754 Ladomirak, Llew 15-16 PASA 10/13/2023 World Swimming Cup - Athens

11 27.77 746 Suppiger, Sadie 15-16 CROW 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

12 27.95 733 Scobie, Mckinley 15-16 TRIV 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

13 28.02 728 Menconi, Sienna 15-16 SRN 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

28.06
28.07
28.09
28.21
28.22
28.24
28.27
28.28
28.30
28.33
28.37
28.41

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

724 Babushkina, Alexandra
723 Gratton, Elise

722 Bautista, Madison
712 Murphy, Alexandra
711 Greaves, Layla
709 Griffin, Rebecca
707 Corso, Addison
703 Busquets, Eva
702 Vu, Amanda

701 Venetta, Zoe

696 Bump, Aileen

693 Farley, Eleanor

Girls 15-16 100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank

—_

O © o N oo o > ODN

Time
57.53
58.07
58.15
59.20
59.22
59.25
59.28
59.37
59.60
1:00.17
1:00.20
1:00.50
1:00.58
1:00.65
1:00.83

Power
Points

843 Clark, Liberty

818 Mellott, Raya

814 Zhang, Kelsey

768 Ladomirak, Llew
766 Vonderahe, Addison
777 Byrne, Maren

764 Vu, Amanda

772 Gratton, Elise

750 Suppiger, Sadie
725 Burkhardt, Elizabeth
724 Huang, Davina

723 Birkhold, Elaine
708 Bump, Aileen

717 Corso, Addison

709 Bautista, Madison

Swimmer Name

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

Age

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

DA
OAPB
TERA
QSs
SRN
TERA
TERA
DA
TOC
DA
QSS
SRN

Club

CROW
CROW
UN
PASA
DA
ALTO
TOC
OAPB
CROW
TOC
SCSC
FOG
QSs
TERA
TERA

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

Swim Date

3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/9/2024
10/15/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

World Swimming Cup - Athens

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

1:00.87
1:01.29
1:01.36
1:01.38
1:01.39
1:01.44
1:01.47
1:01.53
1:01.81
1:01.85

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

707 Menconi, Sienna
689 Scobie, Mckinley
686 Lind, Molly

674 Farley, Eleanor
685 Murphy, Alexandra
683 Rousseau, Summer
669 Preuss, Hailey

679 Avnur, Maya

668 Quay, Esme

654 Taylor, Ava

Girls 15-16 200 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank

O © 0o N o a » ON =

-
—_

12
13
14
15
16
17

Time
2:04.45
2:06.75
2:07.43
2:09.87
2:09.96
2:10.80
2:11.78
2:12.42
2:13.11
2:13.56
2:13.80
2:13.96
2:14.09
2:14.22
2:14.47
2:14.83
2:14.88

Power
Points

833 Mellott, Raya

779 Ladomirak, Llew
764 Clark, Liberty

709 Suppiger, Sadie
707 Mak, Natalie

689 Taylor, Ava

686 Griffin, Rebecca
653 Vonderahe, Addison
657 Birkhold, Elaine
630 Caples, Lillyana
643 Koechlin, Kiana
639 Lind, Molly

637 Anderson, Kalina
634 Rousseau, Summer
629 Quay, Esme

604 Burkhardt, Elizabeth
603 Huang, Davina

Swimmer Name

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

Age

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

SRN
TRIV
DA
SRN
QSS
AC
ALTO
SCSC
AC
QSs

Club

CROW
PASA
CROW
CROW
CROW
QSS
TERA
DA
FOG
CROW
QSs
DA

LO

AC

AC
TOC
SCSC

3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024

Swim Date

2/29/2024
10/14/2023
2/29/2024
3/1/2024
1/20/2024
2/29/2024
3/1/2024
2/29/2024
3/1/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
1/12/2024

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Athens

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris
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18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25

2:15.81
2:16.19
2:16.49
2:16.54
2:16.79
2:17.42
2:17.42
2:18.45

601
576
570
569
582
552
569
548

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Avnur, Maya

Wordelman, Lina

Wunderlich, Emerson

Farley, Eleanor
Greaves, Layla
Koller, Brooke
Menconi, Sienna

Venetta, Zoe

Girls 15-16 400 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank

O © 0o N oo O » ON =

-
—_

12

Time
4:28.06
4:29.07
4:29.70
4:34.91
4:35.44
4:37.20
4:37.93
4:48.96
4:51.10
4:52.77
4:53.13
5:26.71

Power
Points

752
741
734
678
705
686
678
538
547
532
499
237

Swimmer Name

Mak, Natalie
Caples, Lillyana
Mellott, Raya
Ladomirak, Llew
Su, Mia

Griffin, Rebecca
Birkhold, Elaine
Taylor, Ava
Venetta, Zoe
Avnur, Maya
Burkhardt, Elizabeth
Applebaum, Sarah

Girls 15-16 800 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank

1
2
3

Time
9:05.92

9:20.04
9:33.63

Power
Points

785
714
666

Swimmer Name

Caples, Lillyana
Mak, Natalie

Griffin, Rebecca

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

Age

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

Age

15-16
15-16
15-16

SCSC
SCSC
UN
SRN
SRN
TERA
SRN
DA

Club

CROW
CROW
CROW
PASA
SCSC
TERA
FOG
QSS
DA
SCSC
TOC
QSS

Club

CROW
CROW
TERA

3/1/2024
1/12/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

Swim Date

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
10/13/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

2/29/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Athens

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24

4 9:40.58 633 Fanucchi, Lauren

Girls 15-16 1500 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time P0|_/ver Swimmer Name
Points

1 17:20.14 824 Caples, Lillyana

2 18:13.24 704 Griffin, Rebecca

Girls 15-16 100 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgiz(:; Swimmer Name
1 1:04.93 856 Byrne, Maren
2 1:05.10 831 Suppiger, Sadie
3 1:05.87 821 Kirby, Romy
4 1:05.92 800 Mak, Natalie
5 1:05.93 800 Vu, Amanda
6 1:06.71 770 Menconi, Jordan
7 1:07.45 761 Greaves, Layla
8 1:08.19 716 Groen, Luana
9 1:08.83 711 Scobie, Mckinley
10 1:08.87 709 Venetta, Zoe
11 1:09.01 686 Farley, Eleanor
12 1:09.31 694 Menconi, Sienna
13 1:09.33 674 Senn, Ana
14 1:09.36 673 Vonderahe, Addison
15 1:09.65 682 Yip, Chloe
16 1:10.36 656 Lind, Molly
17 1:10.75 625 Richard, Lana
18 1:10.92 619 Patridge, Jenna
19 1:11.49 618 Phan, Madeline
20 1:11.50 599 Wunderlich, Emerson

15-16

Age
15-16
15-16

Age

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

ALTO

Club

CROW
TERA

Club

ALTO
CROW
PASA
CROW
TOC
SRN
SRN
QSS
TRIV
DA
SRN
SRN
DA

DA
SCSC
DA
OAPB
DA
OAPB
UN

2/29/2024

Swim Date

3/3/2024
3/3/2024

Swim Date

3/1/2024
3/2/2024

10/14/2023

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024

LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Athens

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

21 1:12.12 578 Wordelman, Lina
22 1:12.17 576 Mendiola, Jewel
23 1:12.61 580 Corso, Addison
24 1:12.82 555 Childers, Zoe

25 1:15.77 477 Seaton, Khanh

Girls 15-16 200 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time 'F:zizz Swimmer Name
1 2:19.85 827 Suppiger, Sadie
2 2:20.51 835 Byrne, Maren
3 2:21.17 805 Vu, Amanda
4 2:21.98 792 Mak, Natalie
5 2:23.73 783 Bennett, Brooke
6 2:24.31 774 Kirby, Romy
7 2:26.18 725 Groen, Luana
8 2:28.70 685 Senn, Ana
9 2:28.90 682 Menconi, Jordan

10 2:30.68 673 Venetta, Zoe

11 2:31.34 664 Greaves, Layla

12 2:32.62 644 Hetland, Maya

13 2:34.60 595 Vonderahe, Addison

14 2:37.07 578 Menconi, Sienna

15 2:40.84 505 Lipscomb, Emily

16 2:41.45 496 Patridge, Jenna

17 2:43.62 485 Essma, Marielle

18 3:00.61 251 Schaevitz, Sarah

Girls 15-16 100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Power

. Swimmer Name
Points

Rank Time

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

Age

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

Age

SCSC
OAPB
TERA
QSs
AAA

Club

CROW
ALTO
TOC
CROW
PLS
PASA
QSS
DA
SRN
DA
SRN
ALTO
DA
SRN
QSS
DA
QSS
QSs

Club

1/12/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

1/20/2024
3/2/2024

Swim Date

12/10/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
10/22/2023
10/15/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
12/10/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
1/20/2024

3/1/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet

2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Budapest

World Swimming Cup - Athens

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West- LCM TT

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

1:10.31 912 Mellott, Raya
1:11.82 880 Su, Mia

1:13.44 830 Byrne, Maren
1:14.95 785 Ovrootsky, Shana
1:15.61 751 Harrison, Remy
1:16.16 735 Gyorkos, Emma
1:16.76 718 Bump, Aileen
1:17.01 710 Mao, Claire
1:17.10 708 Sullivan, Erin
1:17.41 713 Doan, Tran
1:17.55 695 Ling, Elayna
1:17.66 706 Quay, Esme
1:18.01 696 Yip, Chloe
1:18.04 681 Taylor, Ava
1:18.08 679 Essma, Marielle
1:18.33 687 Gratton, Elise
1:18.39 685 Kao, Lucy
1:19.41 641 Caples, Lillyana
1:19.44 641 Groen, Luana
1:19.84 644 Motes, Anna
1:20.22 633 Babushkina, Alexandra
1:20.26 618 Wong, Haylee
1:20.89 600 Kashyap, Shreya
1:21.29 588 Busquets, Eva
1:21.93 571 Huang, Davina

Girls 15-16 200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank

1
2

Time P0|_/ver Swimmer Name
Points
2:31.01 931 Mellott, Raya
2:34.80 882 Su, Mia

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

Age
15-16
15-16

CROW
SCSC
ALTO
QSs
AC
PASA
QSS
SCSC
QSS
PASA
CROW
AC
SCSC
QSs
QSS
OAPB
OAPB
CROW
QSS
OAPB
DA
TERA
osC
DA
SCSC

Club

CROW
SCSC

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
10/14/2023
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
10/14/2023
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
1/12/2024

Swim Date

3/2/2024
3/2/2024

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Athens

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Athens

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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2:43.93
2:45.18
2:45.34
2:45.90
2:46.84
2:46.93
2:48.27
2:48.82
2:49.09
2:49.60
2:50.28
2:50.38
2:50.59
2:52.23
2:52.76
2:563.27
2:53.30
2:53.67
2:53.77
2:54.60
3:04.44

756
743
737
730
718
717
699
696
692
682
677
672
669
652
645
636
635
630
629
622
502

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Bump, Aileen
Bennett, Brooke
Preuss, Hailey
Gyorkos, Emma
Koller, Brooke
Essma, Marielle
Ling, Elayna
Motes, Anna
Doan, Tran

Mao, Claire
Ovrootsky, Shana
Kashyap, Shreya
Sullivan, Erin
Avnur, Naomi
Gratton, Elise
Taylor, Ava
Harrison, Remy
Shane, Emma
Richard, Lana
Yip, Chloe

Wang, Karina

Girls 15-16 100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank
1

o o A WN

Time
1:00.33
1:02.50
1:02.61
1:03.28
1:03.63
1:03.88

Power
Points

921
842
858
815
802
793

Swimmer Name

Zhang, Kelsey
Detter, Ella
Hetland, Maya
Huang, Davina
Vu, Amanda

Preuss, Hailey

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

Age

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

QSS
PLS
ALTO
PASA
TERA
QSs

CROW

OAPB
PASA
SCSC
QSs
0SsC
QSs
SCSC
OAPB
QSs
AC
OAPB
OAPB
SCSC
SUNN

Club

UN
PASA
UN
SCSC
TOC
ALTO

3/2/2024
10/20/2023
3/2/2024
10/13/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
1/20/2024
3/2/2024
10/13/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

Swim Date

3/7/2024
12/10/2023
3/7/2024
1/11/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Budapest

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
World Swimming Cup - Athens

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Athens

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25

Girls 15-16 200 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank
1

o N o a b~ ON

1:05.04
1:05.25
1:05.39
1:05.53
1:05.83
1:05.86
1:06.46
1:06.47
1:06.99
1:07.90
1:07.93
1:08.56
1:08.88
1:09.06
1:09.44
1:09.49
1:09.52
1:09.52
1:10.40

Time
2:12.49
2:18.85
2:19.99
2:21.61
2:24.22
2:27.58
2:28.73
2:32.25

772
746
760
756
726
725
723
704
687
656
675
653
643
618
625
604
603
603
575

Power
Points

935
837
823
795
759
708
694
641

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Yip, Chloe
Ling, Elayna
Scobie, Mckinley

Greaves, Layla

Vonderahe, Addison

Santos, Siena
Fanucchi, Lauren
Suppiger, Sadie
Wordelman, Lina
Koller, Brooke
Avnur, Naomi
Lind, Molly
Avnur, Maya
Clark, Liberty
Menconi, Sienna
Menconi, Jordan
Puckett, Morgan
Mao, Claire
Childers, Zoe

Swimmer Name

Zhang, Kelsey
Huang, Davina
Hetland, Maya
Preuss, Hailey
Fanucchi, Lauren
Wordelman, Lina
Scobie, Mckinley

Mao, Claire

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

Age

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

SCSC
CROW
TRIV
SRN
DA
OAPB
ALTO
CROW
SCSC
TERA
SCSC
DA
SCSC
CROW
SRN
SRN
SRN
SCSC
QSS

Club

UN
SCSC
UN
ALTO
ALTO
SCSC
TRIV
SCSC

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/3/2024
3/1/2024
12/10/2023
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
1/11/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

3/8/2024
3/2/2024
3/8/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
1/13/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

9 2:34.11 618 Yip, Chloe 15-16 SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
10 2:42.24 503 Soetaert, Hannah 15-16 BAY 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Girls 15-16 200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgizz Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 2:16.90 920 Zhang, Kelsey 15-16 UN 3/9/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2 2:18.86 889 Byrne, Maren 15-16 ALTO 3/3/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

3 2:21.81 830 Mellott, Raya 15-16 CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

4 2:21.98 833 Hetland, Maya 15-16 UN 3/9/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

5 2:22.71 814 Preuss, Hailey 15-16 ALTO 3/3/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

6 2:23.52 800 Mak, Natalie 15-16 CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

7 2:24.30 792 Su, Mia 15-16 SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

8 2:25.14 778 Bennett, Brooke 15-16 PLS 10/22/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest

9 2:26.44 749 Huang, Davina 15-16 SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
10 2:27.72 727 Ling, Elayna 15-16 CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
11 2:29.00 706 Clark, Liberty 15-16 CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
12 2:29.90 691 Taylor, Ava 15-16 QsSs 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
13 2:30.24 691 Avnur, Naomi 15-16 SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
14 2:30.59 685 Yip, Chloe 15-16 SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
15 2:31.37 666 Wordelman, Lina 15-16 SCSC 1/14/2024 2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris
16 2:32.90 647 Fanucchi, Lauren 15-16 ALTO 3/3/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
17 2:32.93 640 Senn, Ana 15-16 DA 3/1/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
18 2:33.36 634 Koller, Brooke 15-16 TERA 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
19 2:34.21 626 Rousseau, Summer 15-16 AC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
20 2:34.23 620 Essma, Marielle 15-16 QSS 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
21 2:34.76 617 Gratton, Elise 15-16 OAPB 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
22 2:34.91 609 Harrison, Remy 15-16 AC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
23 2:35.20 610 Sisto, Brooke 15-16 Qss 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
24 2:35.96 598 Birkhold, Elaine 15-16 FOG 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
25 2:40.35 530 Ovrootsky, Shana 15-16 Qss 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Girls 15-16 400 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time

—_

4:59.77
5:00.42
5:03.78
5:04.92
5:08.19
5:09.40
5:13.14
5:14.24
5:17.68
5:18.14
5:19.52
12 5:22.38
13 5:25.92
14 5:25.93

O © 0o N oo o > 0N

-
—_

Power
Points

818
807
781
778
752
737
708
706
674
676
660
639
618
618

Swimmer Name

Byrne, Maren
Preuss, Hailey
Mak, Natalie

Su, Mia

Bennett, Brooke
Caples, Lillyana
Huang, Davina
Avnur, Naomi
Vu, Amanda
Fanucchi, Lauren
Ling, Elayna
Wordelman, Lina
Avnur, Maya

Sisto, Brooke

Girls 17-18 50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time

—_

26.45
26.62
26.66
26.85
26.99
2717
27.56
27.58
27.71

© 0O N O g b WODN

Power
Points

851
836
832
816
804
788
755
753
742

Swimmer Name

O'Connell, Madison
Quon, Genesee
Heffernan, Lila
Chung, Audrey
Detter, Olivia

Key, Quincy

Quill, Caitlin

Quan, Angela

Floate, Evie

Age

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

Age

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Club

ALTO
ALTO
CROW
SCSC
PLS
CROW
SCSC
SCSC
TOC
ALTO
CROW
SCSC
SCSC
QSS

Club

CROW
DA
NBA
UN

UN
SEA
NBA
SCSC
UNEV

Swim Date

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
10/21/2023
3/1/2024
1/11/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
1/11/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

Swim Date

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
11/18/2023
12/10/2023
11/15/2023
3/8/2024

Meet

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Budapest

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

Mizzou Long Course Trials Qualifier

2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
Art Adamson Invitational 2023

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27.78
27.79
27.83
27.88
27.89
28.01
28.55
28.64
28.95
28.99
29.02
29.06
29.10
29.39
29.67
31.89

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

737 Kooy, Alyssa

736 Butler, Elisabeth
732 Farquhar, Natalie
728 Thompson, Sydney
727 Blackwell, Madison
717 Ash, Jordan

673 Elaydi, Lyla

665 Everage, Addison
640 Aiken, Natalie

637 Lee, Kennedy

635 Yoshida, Rinka
631 Dangol, Ashley
628 Dodge, Kelsey
605 de Hart, Mya

583 Rolefson, Taylor
418 Callahan, Marissa

Girls 17-18 100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1
11

Time
57.09
58.15
58.18
58.47
58.70
59.29
59.55
59.63
1:00.42
1:00.75
1:01.10

Power
Points

859 Heffernan, Lila

811 O'Connell, Madison
810 Detter, Olivia

797 Chung, Audrey
787 Butler, Elisabeth
760 Quon, Genesee
749 Ash, Jordan

746 Floate, Evie

711 Blackwell, Madison
697 Key, Quincy

682 Kooy, Alyssa

Swimmer Name

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Age

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

TCA
CROW
SRN
UN
OAPB
TOC
SCSC
NBA
OAPB
SRN
SUNN
AAA
UN
ECG
HILL
QSs

Club

NBA
CROW
UN

UN
CROW
DA
TOC
UNEV
OAPB
SEA
TCA

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
1/14/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/3/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
1/20/2024

Swim Date

3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/9/2024
3/9/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/9/2024
3/3/2024
11/18/2023
3/3/2024

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
Mizzou Long Course Trials Qualifier

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Page 22 of 40



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1:01.24
1:01.31
1:02.40
1:02.52
1:02.61
1:03.65
1:04.23
1:04.32

676
674
628
623
619
578
555
552

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Thompson, Sydney
Lee, Eunice

Lee, Kennedy
Dangol, Ashley
Everage, Addison
Dick-Peddie, Jennifer
Dodge, Kelsey
Elaydi, Lyla

Girls 17-18 200 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank

O © 0o N oo O » ON =

-
—_

Time
2:03.20
2:05.26
2:05.78
2:06.50
2:07.50
2:07.75
2:10.96
2:14.66
2:16.79
2:34.38
3:20.20

Power
Points

849
814
802
785
762
743
672
594
564
265

1

Swimmer Name

Hartman, Bailey
Butler, Elisabeth
Farquhar, Natalie
Struempf, Lillian
Heffernan, Lila
O'Connell, Madison
Floate, Evie

Quon, Genesee
Thompson, Sydney
Callahan, Marissa

Salas, Ariel

Girls 17-18 400 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank
1

2
3
4

Time
4:24.92
4:28.27
4:28.34
7:08.71

Power
Points

774
737
748

1

Swimmer Name

Hartman, Bailey
O'Connell, Madison
Lee, Kaitlin

Salas, Ariel

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Age

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Age

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

UN
SCSC
SRN
AAA
NBA
SCSC
UN
SCSC

Club

CROW
CROW
SRN
OAPB
NBA
CROW
UNEV
DA

UN
QSS
CARS

Club

CROW
CROW
PLS
CARS

3/3/2024
1/13/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
1/13/2024
3/3/2024
1/13/2024

Swim Date

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
2/29/2024
3/1/2024
2/29/2024
3/1/2024
3/7/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
1/20/2024
9/17/2023

Swim Date

3/2/2024
3/2/2024
10/20/2023
9/16/2023

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont TT

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2023 California Classic Para Open Series

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Budapest

2023 California Classic Para Open Series
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Girls 17-18 800 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time Poyver Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
Points
1 9:01.19 802 Hartman, Bailey 17-18 CROW 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Girls 17-18 100 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgiz(:; Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 1:02.68 926 Farquhar, Natalie 17-18 SRN 12/10/2023 2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
2 1:04.37 860 Del Balso, Parker 17-18 BAC 9/22/2023 Army at Pitt
3 1:04.45 856 O'Connell, Madison 17-18 CROW 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
4 1:04.80 843 Smith, Adriana 17-18 OAPB 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
5 1:05.03 834 Quill, Caitlin 17-18 NBA 12/10/2023 2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
6 1:05.38 821 Quan, Angela 17-18 SCSC 11/16/2023 Art Adamson Invitational 2023
7 1:05.56 814 Lee, Kennedy 17-18 SRN 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
8 1:06.68 772 Lee, Eunice 17-18 SCSC 1/12/2024 2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris
9 1:07.25 750 Pettit, Olivia 17-18 OAPB 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
10 1:07.74 732 Everage, Addison 17-18 NBA 3/2/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
11 1:08.03 722 Elaydi, Lyla 17-18 SCSC 1/12/2024 2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris
12 1:08.17 717 Yoshida, Rinka 17-18 SUNN 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
13 1:08.27 713 de Hart, Mya 17-18 ECG 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
14 1:09.43 671 Dangol, Ashley 17-18 AAA 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
15 1:09.79 659 Sevin, Charlotte 17-18 CROW 11/16/2023 Art Adamson Invitational 2023
16 1:09.99 651 Ash, Jordan 17-18 TOC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
17 1:10.70 627 Veronda, Taryn 17-18 OAPB 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
18 1:22.42 271 Callahan, Marissa 17-18 QSS 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet
19 1:43.51 1 Salas, Ariel 17-18 CARS 9/16/2023 2023 California Classic Para Open Series

Girls 17-18 200 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgiz(:; Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
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12
13
14

2:15.05
2:17.83
2:18.78
2:19.70
2:25.48
2:26.44
2:27.03
2:30.66
2:31.03
2:32.25
2:32.70
2:32.76
2:41.16
3:37.62

907
860
845
829
736
721
711
655
649
631
624
623
500

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Hartman, Bailey
Barnes, Lindsay
Del Balso, Parker
O'Connell, Madison
Lee, Kennedy
Butler, Elisabeth
Quill, Caitlin

Pettit, Olivia

de Hart, Mya
Veronda, Taryn
Everage, Addison
Dick-Peddie, Jennifer
Sevin, Charlotte

Salas, Ariel

Girls 17-18 100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank

—_

O © o N oo o > ODN

Time
1:11.02
1:15.25
1:15.74
1:16.19
1:17.62
1:18.31
1:19.38
1:20.14
1:20.71
1:21.04
1:21.23
1:21.87
1:23.60

Power
Points

880
751
737
723
682
662
631
610
594
585
580
562
515

Swimmer Name

Gregory, Hayley
Lee, Eunice

Hong, Ashley
Winter, Tenaya
Harris, Breuklynn
Elaydi, Lyla

Kwan, Cheuk Tung
Blackwell, Madison
Cumming, Lydia
Thompson, Sydney
Sto. Domingo, Ava
Kiehl, Hannah
Wilkalis, Whitney

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Age

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

CROW
DACA
BAC
CROW
SRN
CROW
NBA
OAPB
ECG
OAPB
NBA
SCSC
CROW
CARS

Club

CROW
SCSC
PASA
QSS
PLS
SCSC
ALTO
OAPB
TIDE
UN
FOG
SRN
OAPB

3/3/2024
11/15/2023
9/22/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
3/3/2024
1/14/2024
11/17/2023
9/16/2023

Swim Date

12/10/2023
1/12/2024
12/10/2023
11/30/2023
11/4/2023
1/12/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
Texas Invitational

Army at Pitt

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

Art Adamson Invitational 2023

2023 California Classic Para Open Series

Meet

2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT

2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT

Princeton Big Al Invitational LCM TT

George Washington at Pitt

2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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14

Girls 17-18 200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank
1

N O 0o~ WDN

1:24.76

Time
2:38.45
2:43.35
2:47.66
2:53.45
2:54.05
2:55.37
2:59.64

485

Power
Points

817
751
695
621
613
596
544

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Capelli, Aria

Swimmer Name

Bricker, Caroline
Elaydi, Lyla
Floate, Evie
Harris, Breuklynn
Kiehl, Hannah
Kwan, Cheuk Tung
Capelli, Aria

Girls 17-18 100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank

o © 0o N o a >~ WON -

-
—_

12
13
14
15

Time

58.44
1:01.92
1:.02.27
1:02.40
1:02.47
1:02.80
1:03.00
1:03.52
1:03.70
1:04.03
1:04.08
1:.04.76
1:05.20
1:05.66
1:05.70

Power
Points

989
861
848
844
841
830
822
804
798
786
784
761
745
730
728

Swimmer Name

Hartman, Bailey
Detter, Ella
Butler, Elisabeth
Struempf, Lillian
Quan, Angela
Detter, Olivia
Huang, Edana
Ash, Jordan
O'Connell, Madison
Quill, Caitlin
Sevin, Charlotte
Ninan, Abigail
Lee, Kennedy
Lee, Eunice

Heffernan, Lila

17-18

Age

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Age

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

CROW

Club

UN
SCSC
UNEV
PLS
SRN
ALTO
CROW

Club

CROW
UN
CROW
OAPB
SCSC
UN
PASA
TOC
CROW
NBA
CROW
SCSC
SRN
SCSC
NBA

1/20/2024

Swim Date

12/2/2023
3/2/2024
3/8/2024

11/4/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

1/20/2024

Swim Date

9/9/2023
3/7/2024
1/20/2024
3/1/2024
11/16/2023
3/7/2024
12/10/2023
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
11/16/2023
11/19/2023
3/1/2024
1/11/2024
3/1/2024

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet

2023 Toyota US Open Championships

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont TT

George Washington at Pitt

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

Meet

2023 Junior World Champs

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
Art Adamson Invitational 2023

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

Art Adamson Invitational 2023

Purdue LC Time Trial

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

16 1:06.57 698 Everage, Addison
17 1:06.81 690 Farquhar, Natalie
18 1:07.17 678 Dodge, Kelsey

19 1:07.65 662 Aiken, Natalie

20 1:08.77 625 Kwan, Cheuk Tung
21 1:08.95 619 Dangol, Ashley

22 1:09.51 601 Yoshida, Rinka

23 1:10.45 571 Elaydi, Lyla

24 1:11.90 525 Quon, Genesee
25 1:12.64 502 Sto. Domingo, Ava

Girls 17-18 200 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgiz(:; Swimmer Name
1 2:11.67 918 Hartman, Bailey
2 2:17.80 824 Butler, Elisabeth
3 2:17.96 821 Detter, Ella
4 2:18.23 817 Lee, Eunice
5 2:25.09 714 Sevin, Charlotte
6 2:26.62 692 Quan, Angela
7 2:28.70 661 Kwan, Cheuk Tung
8 2:36.31 554 Dick-Peddie, Jennifer

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Age

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Girls 17-18 200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Power

Rank Time Points Swimmer Name
1 2:16.21 919 Bricker, Caroline
2 2:17.29 910 Lee, Eunice
3 2:23.58 786 Mina, Tristen
4 2:27.68 725 Elaydi, Lyla
5 2:31.57 660 Yoshida, Rinka

Age

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

NBA
SRN
UN
OAPB
ALTO
AAA
SUNN
SCSC
DA
FOG

Club

CROW
CROW
UN
SCSC
CROW
SCSC
ALTO
SCSC

Club

UN

SCSC
SUNN
SCSC
SUNN

3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
1/11/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

Swim Date

9/5/2023
3/2/2024
3/8/2024
3/2/2024
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
3/2/2024
1/13/2024

Swim Date

11/30/2023
3/3/2024
11/29/2023
3/3/2024
3/3/2024

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet

2023 Junior World Champs

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
Art Adamson Invitational 2023

Art Adamson Invitational 2023

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

Meet

2023 Toyota US Open Championships

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
Denison Invitational Time Trial

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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2:33.96
2:34.26
2:36.66
2:41.62
2:44 .46
4:00.89

621
617
579
493
452

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Kwan, Cheuk Tung
Dick-Peddie, Jennifer
Thompson, Sydney
Capelli, Aria
Cumming, Lydia

Salas, Ariel

Girls 17-18 400 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank
1

2
3
4

Time
4:52.93
4:59.90
5:16.56
5:20.16

Power

Points
868

812
682
655

Swimmer Name

Lee, Eunice
Bricker, Caroline
Elaydi, Lyla
Yoshida, Rinka

Girls Open 50 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank

—_

o © o N o a >~ 0N

Time
24.41
25.01
2517
25.24
25.86
25.99
26.01
26.05
26.11
26.25
26.42
26.45
26.56

Power
Points

1037
981
966
960
904
892
890
895
927
869
854
851
841

Swimmer Name

Weitzeil, Abbigail
Osman, Farida
Ruck, Taylor
Boak, Brooke
Nordmann, Lillian
Shaw, Anna
Reinstein, Sloane
Clark, Liberty
Canoles, Stella
Waters, Megan
McEnroe, Kirsti
O'Connell, Madison
Smith, Rea

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Age

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

ALTO
SCSC
UN
CROW
TIDE
CARS

Club

SCSC
UN

SCSC
SUNN

Club

CAL
CAL
ALTO
UN

UN
ALTO
PASA
CROW
OAPB
QSs
ALTO
CROW
UN

3/3/2024
1/14/2024
3/3/2024
1/20/2024
1/20/2024
9/17/2023

Swim Date

3/1/2024
12/1/2023
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

Swim Date

11/30/2023
2/17/2024
10/20/2023
3/8/2024
11/30/2023
11/15/2023
11/19/2023
12/10/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
11/15/2023
3/2/2024
12/8/2023

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2023 California Classic Para Open Series

Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2023 Toyota US Open Championships

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet

2023 Toyota US Open Championships

2024 World Champs

World Swimming Cup - Budapest

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2023 Toyota US Open Championships

Texas Invitational

Georgia Invite LC TT

2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
Texas Invitational

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Navy Long Course Time Trials
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

13 26.56 841 Wickersham, Abigail Open ALTO 11/30/2023 Princeton Big Al Invitational LCM TT

15 26.59 847 Vonderahe, Addison Open DA 12/10/2023 2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
16 26.62 836 Quon, Genesee Open DA 3/2/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

17 26.66 832 Heffernan, Lila Open NBA 3/2/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

18 26.81 866 Su, Alison Open SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
19 26.85 816 Chung, Audrey Open UN 3/8/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

20 26.99 804 Detter, Olivia Open UN 3/8/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

21 27.05 807 Zhang, Kelsey Open UN 3/8/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

22 27.16 876 Scherrer, Louise Open OSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
23 27.17 788 Key, Quincy Open SEA 11/18/2023 Mizzou Long Course Trials Qualifier

24 27.18 798 Byrne, Maren Open ALTO 3/2/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

25 27.23 829 Busquets, Ella Open DA 3/2/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

Girls Open 100 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgizz Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet

1 53.53 1030 Weitzeil, Abbigail Open CAL 12/2/2023 2023 Toyota US Open Championships

2 55.34 942 Murez, Andrea Open CAL 3/9/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

3 55.79 921 Ruck, Taylor Open ALTO 10/22/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest

4 55.80 920 Roghair, Aurora Open ALTO 11/15/2023 Texas Invitational

5 56.20 901 Johnson, Garlynd Open ALTO 11/15/2023 Texas Invitational

6 56.28 897 Shaw, Anna Open UN 12/2/2023 2023 Toyota US Open Championships - Time Trials

7 56.51 887 Osman, Farida Open CAL 1/11/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Knoxville

8 56.67 879 Boak, Brooke Open UN 3/9/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

9 57.00 927 Canoles, Stella Open OAPB 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
10 57.09 859 Heffernan, Lila Open NBA 3/3/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
11 57.53 843 Clark, Liberty Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
12 57.80 827 Stadden, Isabelle Open UN 1/11/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Knoxville
13 58.06 815 Waters, Megan Open Qss 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
14 58.07 818 Mellott, Raya Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
15 58.15 814 Zhang, Kelsey Open UN 3/9/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

15 58.15 811 O'Connell, Madison Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
17 58.18 810 Detter, Olivia Open UN 3/9/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

18 58.24 870 Su, Alison Open SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
19 58.47 797 Chung, Audrey Open UN 3/9/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

20 58.70 787 Butler, Elisabeth Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
21 58.76 784 Smith, Rea Open UN 12/8/2023 Navy Long Course Time Trials

22 59.20 768 Ladomirak, Llew Open PASA 10/15/2023 World Swimming Cup - Athens

23 59.22 766 Vonderahe, Addison Open DA 3/3/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

24 59.25 777 Byrne, Maren Open ALTO 3/3/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

25 59.28 764 Vu, Amanda Open TOC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Girls Open 200 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgizz Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 2:00.88 905 Nordmann, Lillian Open UN 12/1/2023 2023 Toyota US Open Championships
2 2:00.99 903 Weitzeil, Abbigail Open CAL 12/1/2023 2023 Toyota US Open Championships
3 2:01.65 886 Mannion, Natalie Open UN 12/1/2023 2023 Toyota US Open Championships
4 2:02.00 878 Murez, Andrea Open CAL 3/7/12024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont
5 2:02.25 872 Polonsky, Lea Open UN 1/12/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Knoxville
6 2:03.20 849 Hartman, Bailey Open CROW 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
7 2:03.87 833 Fabian, Fanni Open UN 12/1/2023 2023 Toyota US Open Championships
8 2:04.45 833 Mellott, Raya Open CROW 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
9 2:04.56 816 Ruck, Taylor Open ALTO 10/21/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest
10 2:05.26 814 Butler, Elisabeth Open CROW 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
11 2:05.35 798 Shaw, Anna Open UN 12/1/2023 2023 Toyota US Open Championships
12 2:05.78 802 Farquhar, Natalie Open SRN 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
13 2:06.50 785 Struempf, Lillian Open OAPB 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
14 2:06.75 779 Ladomirak, Llew Open PASA 10/14/2023 World Swimming Cup - Athens
15 2:07.43 764 Clark, Liberty Open CROW 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
16 2:07.50 762 Heffernan, Lila Open NBA 2/29/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
17 2:07.75 743 O'Connell, Madison Open CROW 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

18 2:09.09 793 Groen, Malia Open QSSs 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
19 2:09.48 784 Forbes, Cameron Open AC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
20 2:09.87 709 Suppiger, Sadie Open CROW 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
21 2:09.96 707 Mak, Natalie Open CROW 1/20/2024 2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

22 2:10.80 689 Taylor, Ava Open QsSs 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
23 2:10.96 672 Floate, Evie Open UNEV 3/7/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont TT

24 2:11.09 749 Andrews, Ruth Open OAPB 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
25 2:11.33 743 Su, Alison Open SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Girls Open 400 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgizz Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 4:17.73 857 Mannion, Natalie Open UN 11/30/2023 2023 Toyota US Open Championships
2 4:23.27 793 Fabian, Fanni Open UN 11/30/2023 2023 Toyota US Open Championships
3 4:24.92 774 Hartman, Bailey Open CROW 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
4 4:28.06 752 Mak, Natalie Open CROW 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
5 4:28.27 737 O'Connell, Madison Open CROW 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
6 4:28.34 748 Lee, Kaitlin Open PLS 10/20/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest
7 4:28.49 811 Groen, Malia Open Qss 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
8 4:29.07 741 Caples, Lillyana Open CROW 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
9 4:29.70 734 Mellott, Raya Open CROW 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
10 4:30.22 815 Rutter, Violet Open SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
11 4:30.34 790 Hutchinson, Rylee Open PLS 10/20/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest
12 4:32.56 766 Wou, Isabel Open SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
13 4:34.91 678 Ladomirak, Llew Open PASA 10/13/2023 World Swimming Cup - Athens
14 4:35.00 664 Snyder, Amelia Open SPAR 11/18/2023 Mizzou Long Course Trials Qualifier
15 4:35.44 705 Su, Mia Open SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
16 4:36.39 857 Gillis-Pade, Aya Open SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
17 4:37.20 686 Griffin, Rebecca Open TERA 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
18 4:37.93 678 Birkhold, Elaine Open FOG 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
19 4:38.22 728 Ferguson, Isabella Open CROW 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

20 4:47.12 614 Andrews, Ruth Open OAPB 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
21 4:48.96 538 Taylor, Ava Open Qss 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
22 4:51.10 547 Venetta, Zoe Open DA 3/2/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

23 4:52.77 532 Avnur, Maya Open SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
24 4:52.90 558 Leung, Samira Open TRIV 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
25 4:53.13 499 Burkhardt, Elizabeth Open TOC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Girls Open 800 Freestyle Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgiz(:; Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 9:00.62 805 Duncan, Sophia Open ALTO 12/16/2023 Almost Heaven Open
2 9:01.19 802 Hartman, Bailey Open CROW 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
3 9:05.92 785 Caples, Lillyana Open CROW 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
4 9:14.56 815 Groen, Malia Open QSSs 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
5 9:14.87 840 Rutter, Violet Open SCSC 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
6 9:20.04 714 Mak, Natalie Open CROW 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
7 9:32.10 892 Gillis-Pade, Aya Open SCSC 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
8 9:33.63 666 Griffin, Rebecca Open TERA 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
9 9:37.97 701 Yung, Lillian Open OAPB 2/29/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

10 9:40.58 633 Fanucchi, Lauren Open ALTO 2/29/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

11 9:49.00 649 Enderes, Sarah Open ALTO 2/29/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

12 9:54.68 624 Wou, Isabel Open SCSC 1/14/2024 2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

Girls Open 1500 Freestyle Long Course Meters
Power

Rank Time Points Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 17:20.14 824 Caples, Lillyana Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2 17:41.65 819 Groen, Malia Open Qss 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
3 17:58.10 962 Gillis-Pade, Aya Open SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
4 18:13.24 704 Griffin, Rebecca Open TERA 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
5 18:44.55 664 Yung, Lillian Open OAPB 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Girls Open 100 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time
1 59.56
2 1:01.24
3 1:02.68
4 1:03.78
5 1:04.13
6 1:04.23
7 1:04.37
8 1:04.45
9 1:04.50

10 1:04.62

11 1:04.80

12 1:04.93

13 1:05.03

14 1:05.10

15 1:05.38

16 1:05.52

17 1:05.56

18 1:05.87

19 1:05.92

20 1:05.93

21 1:06.26

22 1:06.68

23 1:06.69

24 1:06.71

25 1:07.09

Power
Points

1054
984
926
947
868
865
860
856
855
960
843
856
834
831
821
879
814
821
800
800
851
772
835
770
820

Swimmer Name

Stadden, Isabelle
Ruck, Taylor
Farquhar, Natalie
Busquets, Ella
Sommer, Katrina
Von Seggern, Molly
Del Balso, Parker
O'Connell, Madison
Ferris, Scarlett
Linares Danzos, Daniela
Smith, Adriana
Byrne, Maren

Quill, Caitlin
Suppiger, Sadie
Quan, Angela

Su, Alison

Lee, Kennedy
Kirby, Romy

Mak, Natalie

Vu, Amanda
Curran, Sophia
Lee, Eunice
Forbes, Cameron
Menconi, Jordan

Otaegi, Katrin

Girls Open 200 Backstroke Long Course Meters

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Club

UN
ALTO
SRN
DA
ALTO
UNEV
BAC
CROW
UNEV
CROW
OAPB
ALTO
NBA
CROW
SCSC
SCSC
SRN
PASA
CROW
TOC
LO
SCSC
AC
SRN
CROW

Swim Date

1/13/2024
10/21/2023
12/10/2023

9/4/2023
3/2/2024
3/8/2024
9/22/2023
3/2/2024
3/8/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
12/10/2023
3/2/2024
11/16/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
10/14/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/1/2024
1/12/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

Meet

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Knoxville

World Swimming Cup - Budapest

2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
2023 Junior World Champs

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

Army at Pitt

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West- LCM TT
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
Art Adamson Invitational 2023

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Athens

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Rank Time zgiz(:; Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 2:08.42 1021 Stadden, Isabelle Open UN 1/12/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Knoxville
2 2:12.76 946 Mannion, Natalie Open UN 12/2/2023 2023 Toyota US Open Championships
3 2:14.81 911 Ruck, Taylor Open ALTO 10/22/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest
4 2:15.05 907 Hartman, Bailey Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
5 2:16.44 968 Linares Danzos, Daniela Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
6 2:17.83 860 Barnes, Lindsay Open DACA 11/15/2023 Texas Invitational
7 2:18.78 845 Del Balso, Parker Open BAC 9/22/2023 Army at Pitt
8 2:19.70 829 O'Connell, Madison Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
9 2:19.85 827 Suppiger, Sadie Open CROW 12/10/2023 2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
10 2:20.51 835 Byrne, Maren Open ALTO 3/3/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
11 2:21.17 805 Vu, Amanda Open TOC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
12 2:21.85 794 Von Seggern, Molly Open UNEV 3/9/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont TT
13 2:21.98 792 Mak, Natalie Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
14 2:23.72 815 Busquets, Ella Open DA 9/6/2023 2023 Junior World Champs
15 2:23.73 783 Bennett, Brooke Open PLS 10/22/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest
16 2:24.31 774 Kirby, Romy Open PASA 10/15/2023 World Swimming Cup - Athens
17 2:24.55 802 Hutchinson, Rylee Open PLS 10/22/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest
18 2:25.48 736 Lee, Kennedy Open SRN 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
19 2:25.95 896 Gillis-Pade, Aya Open SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
20 2:26.18 725 Groen, Luana Open QSSs 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
21 2:26.44 721 Butler, Elisabeth Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
22 2:26.76 801 Poon, Helena Open SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
23 2:27.03 711 Quill, Caitlin Open NBA 3/3/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
24 2:28.07 746 Smith, Isabella Open OAPB 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
25 2:28.70 685 Senn, Ana Open DA 3/3/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

Girls Open 100 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time zgiz(:; Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
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Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

1 1:10.31 912 Mellott, Raya Open CROW 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2 1:11.02 880 Gregory, Hayley Open CROW 12/10/2023 2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West- LCM TT
3 1:11.82 880 Su, Mia Open SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
4 1:13.24 811 Mihalic, Sara Open UNEV 3/7/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont
5 1:13.44 830 Byrne, Maren Open ALTO 3/1/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
6 1:14.52 859 O'Young, Enna Open Qss 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
7 1:14.95 785 Ovrootsky, Shana Open QsSs 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
8 1:15.25 751 Lee, Eunice Open SCSC 1/12/2024 2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris
9 1:15.61 751 Harrison, Remy Open AC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
10 1:15.74 737 Hong, Ashley Open PASA 12/10/2023 2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
11 1:16.16 735 Gyorkos, Emma Open PASA 10/14/2023 World Swimming Cup - Athens
12 1:16.19 723 Winter, Tenaya Open Qss 11/30/2023 Princeton Big Al Invitational LCM TT
13 1:16.39 717 Wood, Evelyn Open UNEV 3/7/12024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont
14 1:16.76 718 Bump, Aileen Open Qss 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
15 1:16.78 793 Sun, Aimee Open SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
16 1:17.01 710 Mao, Claire Open SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
17 1:17.10 708 Sullivan, Erin Open QSSs 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
18 1:17.41 713 Doan, Tran Open PASA 10/14/2023 World Swimming Cup - Athens
19 1:17.55 695 Ling, Elayna Open CROW 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
20 1:17.62 682 Harris, Breuklynn Open PLS 11/4/2023 George Washington at Pitt
21 1:17.63 768 Chuang, Makena Open QsSs 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
22 1:17.66 706 Quay, Esme Open AC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
23 1:17.77 764 Chin, Addelyn Open SUNN 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
24 1:18.01 696 Yip, Chloe Open SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
25 1:18.04 681 Taylor, Ava Open QsSs 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Girls Open 200 Breaststroke Long Course Meters

Rank Time P0|_/ver Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
Points
1 2:31.01 931 Mellott, Raya Open CROW 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2 2:34.80 882 Su, Mia Open SCSC 3/2/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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3 2:35.26
4 2:37.69
5 2:38.45
6 2:38.49
7 2:42.87
8 2:43.35
9 2:43.93
10 2:45.18
11 2:45.34
12 2:45.90
13 2:46.06
14 2:46.84
15 2:46.93
16 2:47.66
17 2:48.27
18 2:48.82
19 2:49.09
20 2:49.17
21 2:49.31
22 2:49.60
23 2:50.28
24 2:50.38
25 2:50.59

860
876
817
816
757
751
756
743
737
730
765
718
717
695
699
696
692
826
724
682
677
672
669

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

lannaccone, Stephanie

O'Young, Enna
Bricker, Caroline
Faraboschi, Silvia
Mihalic, Sara
Elaydi, Lyla
Bump, Aileen
Bennett, Brooke
Preuss, Hailey
Gyorkos, Emma
Chuang, Makena
Koller, Brooke
Essma, Marielle
Floate, Evie
Ling, Elayna
Motes, Anna
Doan, Tran
Perkins, Caroline
Chin, Addelyn
Mao, Claire
Ovrootsky, Shana
Kashyap, Shreya

Sullivan, Erin

Girls Open 100 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank Time
1 58.44
2 58.91
3 59.11
4 1:00.33

Power
Points

989
971
964
921

Swimmer Name

Hartman, Bailey
Nordmann, Lillian
Osman, Farida

Zhang, Kelsey

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open

WCAB
QSs
UN
PASA
UNEV
SCSC
QSS
PLS
ALTO
PASA
QSS
TERA
QSS
UNEV
CROW
OAPB
PASA
SCSC
SUNN
SCSC
QSS
0SsC
QSS

Club

CROW
UN
CAL
UN

3/8/2024
3/2/2024
12/2/2023
11/30/2023
3/8/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
10/20/2023
3/2/2024
10/13/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/8/2024
1/20/2024
3/2/2024
10/13/2023
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

Swim Date

9/9/2023
12/1/2023
2/11/2024

3/7/2024

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2023 Toyota US Open Championships

2023 Zippy Invitational

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Budapest

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
World Swimming Cup - Athens

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont TT

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Athens

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet

2023 Junior World Champs

2023 Toyota US Open Championships
2024 World Champs

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont
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1:01.20
1:01.28
1:01.31
1:01.92
1:01.94
1:02.27
1:02.40
1:02.47
1:02.61
1:02.76
1:02.80
1:02.90
1:02.97
1:03.00
1:03.07
1:03.28
1:03.52
1:03.54
1:03.54
1:03.63
1:03.70

887
884
883
861
860
848
844
841
858
879
830
908
871
822
819
815
804
887
803
802
798

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Perry, Yasmin
Lu, Sydney
Hook, Charlotte
Detter, Ella
Boak, Brooke
Butler, Elisabeth
Struempf, Lillian
Quan, Angela
Hetland, Maya
Canoles, Stella
Detter, Olivia
Gupta, Tanishi
Wou, Isabel
Huang, Edana
Sommer, Katrina
Huang, Davina
Ash, Jordan
Linares Danzos, Daniela
Tenczar, Emily
Vu, Amanda

O'Connell, Madison

Girls Open 200 Butterfly Long Course Meters

Rank
1

o o b~ WN

Time
2:07.70
2:10.80
2:11.67
2:11.80
2:12.49
2:12.67

Power
Points

981
932
918
916
935
903

Swimmer Name

Klinker, Rachel
Polonsky, Lea
Hartman, Bailey
Hook, Charlotte
Zhang, Kelsey

Nordmann, Lillian

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

UNEV
PLS
UN

UN

UN
CROW
OAPB
SCSC
UN
OAPB
UN
ALTO
SCSC
PASA
ALTO
SCSC
TOC
CROW
TIDE
TOC
CROW

Club

CAL
UN
CROW
UN

UN

UN

3/7/2024
12/3/2023
12/1/2023

3/7/2024

3/7/2024
1/20/2024

3/1/2024

11/16/2023

3/7/2024

3/1/2024

3/7/2024

3/1/2024

3/1/2024

12/10/2023

3/1/2024
1/11/2024

3/1/2024

3/1/2024

11/16/2023

3/1/2024

3/1/2024

Swim Date

2/14/2024
12/2/2023
9/5/2023
12/2/2023
3/8/2024
12/2/2023

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

Minnesota Invitational LCM

2023 Toyota US Open Championships

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 PC QSS Long Course Tri-Meet

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
Art Adamson Invitational 2023

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2023 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West - LCM TT
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
Art Adamson Invitational 2023

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet

2024 World Champs

2023 Toyota US Open Championships
2023 Junior World Champs

2023 Toyota US Open Championships
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont
2023 Toyota US Open Championships
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

2:14.88
2:17.80
2:17.96
2:18.23
2:18.85
2:19.99
2:21.61
2:21.97
2:22.72
2:24.22
2:25.09
2:25.43
2:25.59
2:26.17
2:26.62
2:27.58
2:28.06
2:28.70
2:28.73

868
824
821
817
837
823
795
761
813
759
714
709
707
807
692
708
736
661
694

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Fabian, Fanni
Butler, Elisabeth
Detter, Ella

Lee, Eunice
Huang, Davina
Hetland, Maya
Preuss, Hailey
Perry, Yasmin

Wou, Isabel
Fanucchi, Lauren
Sevin, Charlotte
Kovacs, Reka
Tenczar, Emily
Linares Danzos, Daniela
Quan, Angela
Wordelman, Lina
Sloan, Emma
Kwan, Cheuk Tung
Scobie, Mckinley

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Girls Open 200 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank
1

o N o a b~ 0N

Time
2:13.43
2:16.21
2:16.90
2:17.29
2:17.49
2:18.86
2:19.75
2:20.21

Power
Points

972
919
920
910
896
889
854
845

Swimmer Name

Polonsky, Lea
Bricker, Caroline
Zhang, Kelsey
Lee, Eunice
Duncan, Sophia
Byrne, Maren
Hook, Charlotte

Sommer, Katrina

Age
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

UN
CROW
UN
SCSC
SCSC
UN
ALTO
UNEV
SCSC
ALTO
CROW
SPAR
TIDE
CROW
SCSC
SCSC
OAPB
ALTO
TRIV

Club

UN
UN
UN
SCSC
ALTO
ALTO
UN
ALTO

12/2/2023
3/2/2024
3/8/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/8/2024
3/2/2024
3/8/2024
1/13/2024
3/2/2024
11/17/2023
11/18/2023
11/17/2023

3/2/2024
11/17/2023

1/13/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024
3/2/2024

Swim Date

11/30/2023
11/30/2023
3/9/2024
3/3/2024
11/15/2023
3/3/2024
11/30/2023
3/3/2024

2023 Toyota US Open Championships

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

Art Adamson Invitational 2023

Mizzou Long Course Trials Qualifier

Art Adamson Invitational 2023

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
Art Adamson Invitational 2023

2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Meet

2023 Toyota US Open Championships

2023 Toyota US Open Championships

2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
Texas Invitational

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2023 Toyota US Open Championships

2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA

Page 38 of 40



Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

9 2:21.81 830 Mellott, Raya Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
10 2:21.85 816 Freiman, Ela Open SPAR 11/18/2023 Mizzou Long Course Trials Qualifier
11 2:21.98 833 Hetland, Maya Open UN 3/9/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont
12 2:22.37 850 Wu, Isabel Open SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
13 2:22.71 814 Preuss, Hailey Open ALTO 3/3/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
14 2:23.52 800 Mak, Natalie Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
15 2:23.58 786 Mina, Tristen Open SUNN 11/29/2023 Denison Invitational Time Trial
16 2:23.83 825 Hutchinson, Rylee Open PLS 10/22/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest
17 2:24.30 792 Su, Mia Open SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
18 2:25.00 804 O'Young, Enna Open Qss 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
19 2:25.14 778 Bennett, Brooke Open PLS 10/22/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest
20 2:26.37 832 Rutter, Violet Open SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
21 2:26.44 749 Huang, Davina Open SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
22 2:26.96 727 Mihalic, Sara Open UNEV 3/9/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont
23 2:27.10 725 Stevenson, Olivia Open UNEV 3/9/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Westmont
24 2:27.43 762 Otaegi, Katrin Open CROW 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
25 2:27.68 725 Elaydi, Lyla Open SCSC 3/3/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Girls Open 400 Individual Medley Long Course Meters

Rank Time zzi:z Swimmer Name Age Club Swim Date Meet
1 4:44 .27 940 Bell, Lucerne Open ALTO 10/24/2023 19th Pan American Games 2023
2 4:47.58 912 Polonsky, Lea Open UN 1/12/2024 2024 TYR Pro Swim Series - Knoxville
3 4:52.93 868 Lee, Eunice Open SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
4 4:59.77 818 Byrne, Maren Open ALTO 3/1/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
5 4:59.90 812 Bricker, Caroline Open UN 12/1/2023 2023 Toyota US Open Championships
6 5:00.42 807 Preuss, Hailey Open ALTO 3/1/2024 2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
7 5:02.19 836 Wu, Isabel Open SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
8 5:03.38 826 Hutchinson, Rylee Open PLS 10/21/2023 World Swimming Cup - Budapest
9 5:03.78 781 Mak, Natalie Open CROW 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
10 5:04.92 778 Su, Mia Open SCSC 3/1/2024 2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA

Page 39 of 40



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

5:06.65
5:08.19
5:09.40
5:11.48
5:13.14
5:14.24
5:14.61
5:16.56
5:17.68
5:18.14
5:19.52
5:20.16
5:22.38
5:24.51
5:25.37

840
752
737
763
708
706
739
682
674
676
660
655
639
665
698

Age Group LCM Top Times Uploaded Through 3/20/24
LSC: PC For Dates 9/1/2023 - 8/31/2024

Rutter, Violet
Bennett, Brooke
Caples, Lillyana
O'Young, Enna
Huang, Davina
Avnur, Naomi
Leung, Samira
Elaydi, Lyla

Vu, Amanda
Fanucchi, Lauren
Ling, Elayna
Yoshida, Rinka
Wordelman, Lina
Curran, Sophia

Meissner, Claire

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

SCSC
PLS
CROW
QSs
SCSC
SCSC
TRIV
SCSC
TOC
ALTO
CROW
SUNN
SCSC
LO
TERA

3/1/2024
10/21/2023
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
1/11/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024
1/11/2024
3/1/2024
3/1/2024

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
World Swimming Cup - Budapest

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 Sl Spring Speedo Sectionals CA/NV NCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 CA SCS/RMDA Road to Paris

2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
2024 PC CA/NV Speedo Sectionals hosted by TCA
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